2025 Forestland Hard Adventure

Prologue

Silver Race

Start 18:25:08.948

Laptimes

# Name

131
100
161
118
140
158
105
162
107
126
112
102
134
117

Seer bullet

Shey Corson
Ashton Whyte
Ki Barker
William Tye
Hayden Power
Ethan Jameson
Norm Thomas
Paul Singleton
Rowan Watt

Anthony Gunter

Philip Bly

Anders Easton

Oliver Singleton

Lance Roozendaal

Bike
Husqgvarna TE300 01:32.558

Beta RR250
Beta RR200
Gasgas EC300
KTM 300 EXC

Husqvarna TE300

KTM 300 EXC

Husqvarna FE350

Beta RR300
Yamaha YZ250
Sherco 300

Husqgvarna TE150

Gasgas EC250
Yamaha YZ250

LN

1

02:21.912
01:47.170
02:31.268
01:59.840
02:09.103
02:25.553
01:54.463
02:13.404
02:51.218
03:04.098
02:32.806
02:40.769
02:56.447

2

01:28.818
01:16.420
01:30.442
01:26.611
01:28.000
01:45.915
01:38.369
01:42.395
01:36.050
02:32.688
01:55.889
02:01.229
01:38.400
05:28.023

3

01:17.972
01:17.219
01:34.681
01:30.224
01:38.148
01:42.868
01:44.131
02:05.456
02:01.627
01:53.359
02:53.747
03:34.581
04:27.097

4 5

01:19.681 01:21.858
01:24.821 01:43.834
01:20.069 02:01.545
01:25.061 01:42.892
02:01.551
01:35.636
01:46.460
02:04.247
02:21.616

Time

00:07:00.887
00:08:04.206
00:08:13.907
00:08:36.056
00:07:07.539
00:07:13.522
00:07:34.513
00:07:46.561
00:08:12.697
00:07:17.265
00:07:53.734
00:08:08.616
00:08:46.266
00:08:24.470



